A

FERERRTION FRRNCRISE
HALTERGPHILE - MUSCULATION

» FFHM

T~

NICHOLSON Ella
PERRIN Marion
FAUVEL Lauréne
PAYET Loane

DUMUR Armony

RIGAUD Garance
JACOBSEN Rebekka tao
BALACE Julie
CANAMERO Léa

TCHAKOUNTE Dora

RAYNAUD Laura
MASSON Lilou
MAZOUZ Elodie
TESTE Flavie

CHABANON Célia

STRZYKALA Mara
CHRISTOPHEL Marie
SIEGEL Lucile

SEIXO Lola

PRIGENT MADEC Théoline

LEROY Manon

RICO Shizuka
HERNEQUET Océane
BARTON Erin

REZZAK Amelle

DEFRANCE Romane
GRAILLOT Vicky
BELLEVILLE Apolline
MORIN Cecile

LAGROU llke

LEME Youna

DARRAS Lisa

GOMIS Clarisse

GIRARD Celia

PETIARD Maud

GALLANT Josee

MAHIEUX Celia

SACRIAS Elia

KAZMUCHA Aline

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2025 - 2026

SPORTING CLUB DE NEUILLY
SPORTING CLUB DE NEUILLY
SPORTING CLUB DE NEUILLY
SPORTING CLUB DE NEUILLY
SPORTING CLUB DE NEUILLY

VGA STMAUR HALTEROPHILIE
VGA STMAUR HALTEROPHILIE
VGA STMAUR HALTEROPHILIE
VGA STMAUR HALTEROPHILIE

VGA STMAUR HALTEROPHILIE

ASL DUMONT D URVILLE
ASL DUMONT D URVILLE
ASL DUMONT D URVILLE
ASL DUMONT D URVILLE

ASL DUMONT D URVILLE

ASPTT STRASBOURG
ASPTT STRASBOURG
ASPTT STRASBOURG
ASPTT STRASBOURG
ASPTT STRASBOURG

AFHMA FRANCONVILLE
AFHMA FRANCONVILLE
AFHMA FRANCONVILLE
AFHMA FRANCONVILLE
AFHMA FRANCONVILLE

HMDB21 DIJON
HMDB21 DIJON
HMDEZ1 DIJON
HMDEZ21 DIJON
HMDB21 DIJON

STADE ST LOIS

STADESTLOIS

STADE 8T LOIS

STADESTLOIS

STADESTLOIS

POWERCAMP BORDEAUX HALTEROPHILIE

POWERCAMP BORDEAUX HALTEROPHILIE

POWERCAMP BORDEAUX HALTEROPHILIE

POWERCAMP BORDEAUX HALTEROPHILIE

5832
6205
6839
6807

68,17

3°J) - RENCONTRES DU 13 DECEMBRE 2025

U20F77
SENF 63
SENF 69
SENF 69
SENF 77

SENF 58
SENF 58
SENF 58
SENF 58

SENF 63

U20F 69
U20F 77
SENF 58
SENF 63

SENF 69

SENF53
SENF53
SENF58
SENF63
SEN F 89

SENF48
SENF58
SEN F 69
SENF77
SENFT77

SENF 63
SENF 69
SEN F69
SENF77

SENF =86

U20F 63
SENF 63
SENF 69
SENF 89
SENF 89

SENF 63
SENF 63
SENF 63

SENF 63

28349
24560
270,57
2328

22063

284390
26118
23156
7124

244718

20681
18330
207,35
23013

200,70

25130
21339
2100
22090

22014

20478
24273
19540
266,08

17794

22491
25235
17582
18749

24095

23163
23585
22526
20707

190,56

25954
2453
19121

17083




CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2025 - 2026

FORIDNFIRNEASE
HALTERAPHILE - NUSCULATION

! _ 3°J - RENCONTRES DU 13 DECEMBRE 2025

MARTIN Gabriel VGA STMAUR HALTEROPHILIE w20M71 33553
KINGUE MATAM Bemardin VGA ST MAUR HALTEROPHILIE SENMT1 41143
ARNOU MEUNIER Killiann VGA ST MAUR HALTEROPHILIE SEN M 79 351,70
SCHACHERER Damien VGA STMAUR HALTEROPHILIE SENM110 33363

TOLLEFSEN Kim eirik VGA STMAUR HALTEROPHILIE SENM =110 366,80

ANTY-MANIER Noe CA ROSENDAEL U20M94 30293
ALINANT Sebastien CA ROSENDAEL SENMT1 29283
FOURNIER Hugo CA ROSENDAEL SEN M 79 32583
MOULRONT Hugo CA ROSENDAEL SEN M 79 30204

IMADOUCHENE Romain CA ROSENDAEL SEN M 94 38287

DE BARROS Fabio 2004 ISTRES SPORT HALTEROPHILIE 8570 SENM88 33751
SAMMUT Nicolas 1998 ISTRES SPORT HALTEROPHILIE 79,50 SENM88 33981
MENU Geoffrey 1993 ISTRES SPORT HALTEROPHILIE 8780 SENM 88 16427
FERNANDES VITAL E SILVA Antonio manuel 1988 ISTRES SPORT HALTEROPHILIE 108,60 SENM110 38872

CASTOR Jules 1994 ISTRES SPORT HALTEROPHILIE 9570 SENM110 15542

HASSAINE Adam AFHMA FRANCONVILLE SENM 88 35883
COLOMBO Ludwig AFHMA FRANCONVILLE SENM88 34916
DUPUY Jeremy AFHMA FRANCONVILLE SENME8 339,72
GONZALEZ AYUSO Javier AFHMA FRANCONVILLE SENM94 38492

PONTET Mathias AFHMA FRANCONVILLE SENM94 32075

POTENZA David ASPTT STRASBOURG SENM 65 32531
CHRISTOPHEL Valentin ASPTT STRASBOURG SENMT79 Nz
GEREDA LIZCANO Angel jesus ASPTT STRASBOURG SENM79 317N
BONNAMANT Bastien ASPTT STRASBOURG SENME8 356,93

KUBLER Theo ASPTT STRASBOURG SENM 88 32567

BACHEROT Yannis HMDBZ1 DIJON SENM 60 34392
CAMBON Tanguy HMDB21 DIJON SENM 65 301,00
GRAILLOT Jessy HMDBZ21 DIJON SENM94 35568
TAILLEFER Steven HMDB21 DIJON SENM 94 32340

TSCHAN Yannick HMDBZ21 DIJON SENM 110 35578

GROSJEAN Alexandre CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN SENMT9 309,02
MARY Antoine CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN SENM88 33244

MULLER John CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN ) SENM88 33005

SPERKA Sacha CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN SEN M 94 35027

FERRE Benjamin CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN SENM =110 37545

LUNGU Daniel EEAR MONTEUX SEN M 65
GENOUX Douglas EEAR MONTEUX SENMT1
ENGASSER Dimitri EEAR MONTEUX SENMT9
PONS Thierry EEAR MONTEUX SENMT9

COULLET Anthony EEAR MONTEUX SENM 110

ROSSI Alexis CLERMONT SPORTS 2 U20M 65
QURTAUD-COTTER Valentin CLERMONT SPORTS u20M94
MULLOR Julien CLERMONT SPORTS SENMT1
YANOU KETCHANKE Jean baptiste CLERMONT SPORTS SENM88

AWUVE Seyenam CLERMONT SPORTS ) SENM88
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FENERATION FARNCRISE
HALTERPHILIE- HUSCULATION

 FFAM
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BERMNARD Manon EEAR MONTEUX SENF58 209,87

ROUSO Justine EEAR MONTEUX SEN F63 20366

RAMEZ Charlotte EEAR MONTEUX SENF 63 20375

COURSET Amandine EEAR MONTEUX SENF 69 20966

WYSS Angela EEAR MONTEUX SENFT77 23595

PATRY-LECLAIRE Chloé AO SALLAUMINES SENF48 182,51

MAHIN Marie AO SALLAUMINES SENF58 27N

PESIN Adelyne AO SALLAUMINES SEN F58 206,54

GRIFFON Laurie A0 SALLAUMINES SEN F63 19333

DEMIAUTTE Florie AOQ SALLAUMINES SEN F63 197,66

COHEN Alice HCVM CHELLES SEN F63 17597

LAUV Pauline HCVM CHELLES SENF 69 20447

BUFFET Milene HCVM CHELLES

SENF 69 18831

PACHOLAK Wendy HCVM CHELLES SENF 69 18460

ROBIN Maeline HCVM CHELLES SENF =86 13530

POUJADE Alexia CHM ANGERIEN SENF 53 203,00

DUMONT Emilie CHM ANGERIEN SENF 69 22474

CHILLARON-PEREZ Lou-anne CHM ANGERIEN SENF 69 20397

DUROT Virginie CHM ANGERIEN SENF 69 207,77

MURER Carla CHM ANGERIEN SENFT7 22327

BESO FLORES Cristina
LE GOFF Marine
GARRIC Juliette
WIPLIER Manon

LOUISON TANGUY Céline

BREST HALTEROPHILIE 29

BREST HALTEROPHILIE 29

BREST HALTEROPHILIE 29

BREST HALTEROPHILIE 29

BREST HALTEROPHILIE 29

SENF 63

SENF 63

SENF 69
SEN F 69

21880
200,50
209,14

16937

SENF 86 22997

FONTENELLE Chioe CHCD COMINES 63 7 U15F 69 15980
483126 THIRY Cheyenne 2012 CHCD COMINES FR 80,40 D Nl « D N Sl s o IRG U15F >69 11660
215429 FONTENELLE Lea 2008 CHCD COMINES R 5995 E s = e s IRG U20F 77 15822
510125 ESTEOULLE Chiog 2001 CHCD COMINES R 5435 s s SN e e 128 REG SENF 58 18524
505184 GROSJEAN Caroline 1995 CHCD COMINES BE 6870 SN way pEa o SN s i o 0 NC SENF 69 000

ORMELLAS Talitha CAEN CALVADOS HALTEROPHILIE MUSCULATION SEN F 58 17069

MICHEL Maelyn CAEN CALVADOS HALTEROPHILIE MUSCULATION SENF63 27442

CHESNAIS Pauline CAEN CALVADOS HALTEROPHILIE MUSCULATION SEN F 69 20727

GODU Lou-anne CAEN CALVADOS HALTEROPHILIE MUSCULATION SEN F 69 199,86

SOREAU Alia CAEN CALYADOS HALTEROPHILIE MUSCULATION SENF 63 17847

TOUCHARD Maeva EADE SAINT MEDARD SENF48 18455

MOCAER LORGERE Nolwenn EA DE SAINT MEDARD SENF53 21675

CAZEAU Chige EA DE SAINT MEDARD SENF 53 186,00

VAILLET Julie EADE SAINT MEDARD SEN F 69 20454

FURET Zoé EA DE SAINT MEDARD

SENF 86 21633

468044 BERTRAND Léna 2006 ISTRES SPORT HALTEROPHILIE R 8240 GG N e e+ 151 Re U20F 86 17247
474832 CLARY Charline 199 ISTRES SPORT HALTEROPHILIE R 5730 P N N ¢+ 12 HON SENF58 21206
4844m LAURET Noémie 1988 ISTRES SPORT HALTEROPHILIE R 6140 A s o+ w9 Re SENF63 19873
393897 DE BARROS Clara 2002 ISTRES SPORT HALTEROPHILIE R 5830 NGl A s R SENF63 17652
475962 TOULZE Esther 1999 ISTRES SPORT HALTEROPHILIE R 6470 Ea0 SN G o0 7 AT SENF69 22995
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FERERATON FARRCASE
HRITERGPHILE - MSEULATION

PAUL Jil

AMADOU Alexis
GONZAGUE-MOLONGO Elisée
CAUPENNE Benjamin

BELLEMARRE Alex

PERIARD-LOHNER Leo
KRING Tim

SANCHEZ Corentin
SINGER Marc

BOULY Kevin

DANNA Steven
RAULINE Eliott
WAILLY Nicolas
DELWART Djebryn

CARABETTA Guillaume

GAY Ludovic
GARDELLE Quentin
VARIN Thomas
CANIVET Paul

LE ROUX Nicolas

BERTRAND Alexandre
JOLIVET Lilian
LEVEQUE Léonard
SEMIRQT Clement

LE GUENNEC Louis

CUVILLIER Valentin

THOMASSON Yann

FLAUS Dylan

DA CRUZ PINHEIRO Denis manuel

MAGDIARZ Clément

SAUVE Michael
CABEL Killian
FAUCHER Camille
CARLIER Damien

VEJUX Gianni

TOKAR Bondan
GRIMALDI Romain
PATOURAUX Esteban
DESTEUQUE Maxime

CHEPIS Antoine

BREAUX Nicolas
DESACHY Tom
BOIS Armand
BARBOSA Enzo

HERBE Maxime

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2025 - 2026

SPORTING CLUB DE NEUILLY
SPORTING CLUB DE NEUILLY
SPORTING CLUB DE NEUILLY
SPORTING CLUB DE NEUILLY
SPORTING CLUB DE NEUILLY

REIMS KM
REIMS HM
REIMS HM
REIMS HM
REIMS HM

LA FRANCAISE DE BESANCON
LA FRANCAISE DE BESANCON
LA FRANCAISE DE BESANCON
LA FRANCAISE DE BESANCON
LA FRANCAISE DE BESANCON

STADE ST LOIS
STADE 5T LOIS
STADE STLOIS
STADE STLOIS
STADE STLOIS

POWERCAMP BORDEAUX HALTEROPHILIE
POWERCAMP BORDEAUX HALTEROPHILIE
POWERCAMP BORDEAUX HALTEROPHILIE
POWERCAMP BORDEAUX HALTEROPHILIE
POWERCAMP BORDEAUX HALTEROPHILIE

LANEUVEVILLE HMS
LANEUVEVILLE HMS
LANEUVEVILLE HMS
LANEUVEVILLE HMS

LANEUVEVILLE HMS

RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB

RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB

RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB

RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB

RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB

HC MARSEILLE

HC MARSEILLE

HC MARSEILLE

HC MARSEILLE

HC MARSEILLE

CHM ANGERIEN

CHM ANGERIEN

CHM ANGERIEN

CHM ANGERIEN

CHM ANGERIEN

7710
8720
94,00
97,00

10070

3°) - RENCONTRES DU 13 DECEMBRE 2025

SENM 79
SENM 79
SENM 88
SENM 88
SENM 94

U20M79
SENM 79
SENM 79
SENM 88
SENM110

SENM 79
SENM 79
SENM 88
SENM 88
SENM 94

SENMT79
SENM 79
SENM 88
SENM 94
SENM110

SENMT71
SENM 79
SENM 94
SENM 94
SENM110

SENM79

SENM110
SENM110
SENM110

SENM110

SENMT9

SENMT9

SENM 88

SENM94

SENM 110

SENMT9

SENM 88

SENM 88

SEN M 94

SENM 110

SENMT79

SEN M 88

SEN M 94

SENM 110

SENM 110

37756
34113
32072
32534

40042

30574
36251
31558
34366

34406

33157
29859
32921
30924

33360

33708
33587
30303
3118

29973

32853
268,50
36494
31275

29792

31893
30335
32534

33607

287,54

306,64
30892
32396
30670

291,60
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( CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2025 - 2026

FEDERATION FARKCAISE
HAUTERGPHILIE - MUSCULATION

; FFH M _ 3°) - RENCONTRES DU 13 DECEMBRE 2025

DURIC Ema CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN U15F58 189,57
ANTONIO Lea marie CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN SENF 69 23780
PETIT Charlotte CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN SENF 69 20589
MIZSER Bertille CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN SENF 86 21332

GIRARD Clara CLUB HALTEROPHILE LUXOVIEN SENF =86 18257

LAURENT Emeline CH ARBRESLE U20F77 23150
MOUNIER Camille CH ARBRESLE SENF58 22031
SCHILLACI Emmanuelle CH ARBRESLE SENF58 20563
SAUVADET Aurélie CH ARBRESLE SENF63 19538

'VATINEL Anais CH ARBRESLE SENF63 17227

CORBETHAU Amélie SHC HAGUENAU SENF53 19587
PETREMANN Lili SHC HAGUENAU SENF53 13748
CORBETHAU Eva SHC HAGUENAU 85 SENF58 20453
LOGODIN-SARR Lya SHC HAGUENAU SENF63 3272

BIANCHI Clara SHC HAGUENAU SENF63 17729

CLEUTJENS Alix ASPTTLILLE METROPOLE SENF 58 20,37
FOUQUET Chioé ASPTTLILLE METROPOLE SENF 58 19542
BOCQUET Ambre ASPTTLILLE METROPOLE SENF 63 2775
LECLERCQ Elixane ASPTTLILLE METROPOLE SENF 63 19145

POISSON Jade ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE SENFT7 17080

LAURENT Alexandra CACHAN HM SENF 53 22072
AMRANE Hayate CACHAN HM SENF 53 18888
BATCHEV Stella CACHAN HM SENF 69 20284
CUVILLIER Elodie CACHAN HM z SENF 69 19396

VINCENT Chloe CACHAN HM SENF 86 17265

LEBUZULLIER Gwendoline HFC CP95 CERGY SENF 63 17818
PERVIER-GUILBAUD Manon HFC CP95 CERGY SENF 69 21090

LOURIAIS Louise HFC CP95 CERGY SENF 69 195,56

LOURIAIS Camille HFC CP95 CERGY 85 SENF 69 19430

AURAT Faustine HFC CP95 CERGY SENF 86 15949

BIZEAU Alexine CEHT HIRSON U20F 48 199,73
NOIRON Capucine CEHT HIRSON SENF63 227,86
RAVENAUKX Lauriane CEHT HIRSON SENF63 167,76
FRICOT Manon CEHT HIRSON SENF69 167,44

LOTTIN Justine CEHT HIRSON SENF77 178,43

PEETERS Emilie HC MARSEILLE SENF43 19443
EZANNO liona HC MARSEILLE SENF 58 17934
DUBOIS Marion HC MARSEILLE SENF63 190,63
VACCHINO Laura HC MARSEILLE SENF 69 169,54

DAMIANI Morgane HC MARSEILLE SENFT77 146,42

MARTIAL Mayleen CHM CHAVILLE U20 F>B6 10539
CHAPELLE Celia CHM CHAVILLE SENF63 190,14
TAIMOURI Sara CHM CHAVILLE SENF 63 166,45
MARTIAL Maelle CHM CHAVILLE SENF69 14838

NANTERMOZ Olivia CHM CHAVILLE SENF 86 17711




'( CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS 2025 - 2026

FEDERATION FRANCRISE
HRUTEROPHIL - SCULETION

/ | FFHM _ 3°J - RENCONTRES DU 13 DECEMBRE 2025

CREUX Malcolm STADE MONTOIS HALTEROPHILIE SENMT1
PETIT Tommy STADE MONTOIS HALTEROPHILIE SENM 79
KOCHETOV Makariy STADE MONTOIS HALTEROPHILIE SENM 79
RAVON Corey STADE MONTOIS HALTEROPHILIE SENM 79

LEJEUNE Denis STADE MONTOIS HALTEROPHILIE SEN M 94

NORMAND Enzo CAEVRON 53 HALTEROPHILIE n7mT9 28414
CADIEU Clement CAEVRON 53 HALTEROPHILIE SEN M 60 29761
BEUGLER Maiky CAEVRON 53 HALTEROPHILIE SENMT1 32693
LEBOUCHER Léo CAEVRON 53 HALTEROPHILIE SENM79 31486

BROTEL Jocelyn CAEVRON 53 HALTEROPHILIE SENM110 31731

ODENDAHL Arthur AVIGNON SORGUES HALTEROPHILIE SENMT1
GANDON Romain AVIGNON SORGUES HALTEROPHILIE SENM 88
'VALERO Ruben AVIGNON SORGUES HALTEROPHILIE SENM 88
HENNOUS Mathis AVIGNON SORGUES HALTEROPHILIE SEN M 94

GEORGESCO Paul AVIGNON SORGUES HALTEROPHILIE SEN M 94

GAUTIER Lucas ASL DUMONT D URVILLE U20 M 65
MAGGIO Aaron ASL DUMONT D URVILLE u20M71
REY Lucas ASL DUMONT D URVILLE u20mM71
PRECLOUX Matys ASL DUMONT D URVILLE SENM79

REY Dorian ASL DUMONT D URVILLE SENMES

GATNER Arthur 0SM LOMME HALTEROPHILIE SENMT79 20546

RIQUIER Jeremy 0SM LOMME HALTEROPHILIE SENME8 31018

BACQUAERT Rémi 0SM LOMME HALTEROPHILIE SENMB8 30038

BERAL Sebastien 0SM LOMME HALTEROPHILIE SENME8 29528

FAUVART Max 05M LOMME HALTEROPHILIE SENM94 27406

SOM Hanzo ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE 70,60 SENMT1 33032
BAKHOUY Mehdi ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE 76,40 SENMT9 30171
RAIMONDI Matteo ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE 86,00 SENMB8 30086
MICHEL Arthur ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE 109,20 SENM 110 30370

DJASSIDJI Willy ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE 96,60 C. SENM 110 13384

DESRIVIERES Nathan HCVM CHELLES U20M 88 309,04
BEKKAR Ayoud HCVYM CHELLES SENM 65 306,78
COTTEREAU Antoine HCYM CHELLES SENM79 301,49
DRAGONI Vincent HCVM CHELLES SEN M 88 297,59

BALIAN Stéphane HCVM CHELLES SENM 94 34449

GIGONDAN Matheo US WITTENHEIM SENM 88 31699
SPIESER Nicolas US WITTENHEIM SEN M 88 31877
BOILLON Vincent US WITTENHEIM SENM 88 29498
FOINTET Robin US WITTENHEIM SENM 88 28562

SAHIRI Julien US WITTENHEIM SENM110 3,59

IAFRATE Adam LA GAULOISE DE VAISE u20M79 35284
BLANCHARD Tom LA GAULOISE DE VAISE SENM79 296,55
SENECLAUZE Merlin LA GAULDISE DE VAISE SEN M 88 28771
GUERIN Thomas LA GAULOISE DE VAISE SENM 94 27815

SAINT PIERRE Quentin LA GAULOISE DE VAISE SENM 94 25897




